OWL_LED_wraparound  01/16  page 1 of 6
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI OWL LED wraparound is the ideal
surface mount general illumnation luminaire for light commercial and
residential applications. The high efficiency LED light engine provides
exceptional performance coupled with quality visual light.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Linear
OWL wraparound
2', 4', 8'
3000, 4000, 5000, or 7000lm
Ordering guide	 Example:  OWL240L840-UNV-DIM
Series Length Lumen Package2 Color Temp. Voltage Driver
OWL – –
OWL	 OW LED wraparound 2	 2' length 30L	 3000 lumens
40L	 4000 lumens
835	 80 CRI, 3500K
840	 80 CRI, 4000K
850	 80 CRI, 5000K
UNV 	 Universal voltage
120/277V
347 	 347V
Non-dim4
DIM	 	 0-10v dimming driver
SDIM3		 Step dimming to 40% input power
EMLED5	 Integral emergency battery pack
GLR	 	 Fusing, fast blow
4	 4' length
81	 8' length
40L	 4000 lumens
50L3	 5000 lumens
70L3	 7000 lumens
Stems 3/8" Trade Size (5/8" O.D.).
Will Work with 1/2" trade size K.O.'s.
Locknuts included.
Accessories (order separately)
•	 CS-400 – Rigid Canopy
•	 CS-500 – 42° Top Swivel Canopy
•	 CS-12 – 12" Stem
•	 CS-18 – 18" Stem
•	 CS-24 – 24" Stem
• CS-30 – 30" Stem
• CS-36 – 36" Stem
• CS-48 – 48" Stem
• MD360 – 120/277V field installed occupancy sensor
• MD360-347 – 347V field installed occupancy sensor
Replacement Lenses
• 2'	 OWLED824
• 4'	 OWLED848
• 8'	 OWLED848 (2/fixture)
Footnotes
1 8' tandem units are double nominal lumens shown
2  Nominal total delivered lumens
3 SDIM option not available on 50L and 70L flux options
4 Non-Dim driver option available only on the 2' 3000lm OWL230L.
5 EMLED option not available for 347V 5000lm, 7000lm, 8' 10,000lm and 8' 14,000lm, and 2' models
OWL_LED_wraparound  01/16  page 2 of 6